
STOCK

T-200 50% Cotton / 50% Poly Cover, 100% Recycled PET Poly Down-Like Fill, Hypoallergenic

20" X 26"

20" X 30"

20" X 36"

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

22 oz.

27 oz.

33 oz.

12 ea.

10 ea.

8 ea.

SIZE FILL CASE PACK

PILGDREAM

PILGDREAM-Q

PILGDREAM-K

ITEM NUMBER

GOLDEN DREAM ECO GREEN PILLOWS

833-205-2200     I    Sales@A1American.com 
A1American.com

• 50/50% Poly/Cotton blend 
• Premium 100% Recycled PET Polyester Down-Like fill
• Hypoallergenic 
• Knife Edge 3-sides
• Soft & durable
• Machine Washable 

A1 AMERICAN GOLDEN DREAM PILLOWS 
HAVE A LUSH FEEL & ARE FULLY 
DEDICATED TO DELIVERING YOUR GUESTS 
A PINNACLE NIGHT’S SLEEP.  

GOLDEN DREAM ECO GREEN


